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Home in Five Advantage 
Mortgage Origination Program 

 

Union Home Mortgage, Inc. 
www.unionhomemortgage.com 

 

 

10201 S. 51st  St., Phoenix  85044  Kate Saethre 480-216-1169 ksaethre@unionhomemortgage.com 

  Roselyn Kok 480-372-8283 rkok@unionhomemortgage.com 
  Henry Strand 602.875.0467 mstrand@unionhomemortgage.com 
  Glen Carpenter 602.695.2095 gcarpenter@unionhomemortgage.com 
     
8800 E. Raintree Dr., # 290, Scottsdale  85260  Austin Whitt 602.571.1559 awhitt@unionhomemortgage.com 
  Rick Posner 602.875.0379 Rposner@unionhomemortgage.com 
  Kari Lamb 602.743.9424 KLamb@unionhomemortgage.com 
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